Canzone Napoletana Musikkgruppe & Artist Liste

Eugenio Bennato https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/eugenio-bennato-3059600/albums
Nuova Compagnia di Canto https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/nuova-compagnia-di-canto-popolare-
Popolare 3879772/albums

Tony Marciano https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tony-marciano-3993272/albums

Le Piccole Ore https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/le-piccole-ore-3828402/albums

Ugo Calise https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ugo-calise-98704657/albums
Tamburi del Vesuvio https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tamburi-del-vesuvio-3980603/albums
Tony Tammaro https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tony-tammaro-3993313/albums

Renato Carosone https://no.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/renato-carosone-736099/albums
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